
Friday, June 4
os Vig

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7,30. a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7,30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070 appease m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Piano PlaytimeWe Travel the Friendly Road with
Hospital PadreDoctor Paul
Dark Abyss
David’s Children
Courtship and MarriageThe Years in Song
Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)Music Menu

; -m. Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
A Roberto Inglez Showcase2 Women’s Hour (Marina): Weekend
Entertainment; Gardening with GeorgeDean; Ports of Call: Hong Kong, theIsland that Never Sleeps.30 Concert Hall
Ray Anthony ProgrammeVoices in Vogue: Doris Day, Peggy
Rhythm Section: The Goodman TrioMusic of Manhattan
Variety on Record
Evening Star: Richard Hayman
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers6.20 Interlude for Strings6.30 Friday Nocturne
6.45 Daily Diary7. 0 ulz Kids
7.30 ela Sowande and his RhythmQuintette
7.45 Famous Fortunes
8. 0 Grey Goose8.15 Rosemary Clooney Entertains
8.46 Famous Frauds
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Cavaloade of Dance Music10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)10.30 Box 13
11. OQ Musical Comedy Flashbacks11.30 Vintage Jazz12. 0 Close down

SEDwieos se.6, O a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 N.Z. Artists
9.45 Morning Melodies10. 0 Doctor Paul .

10.15 A Good idea Quiz (Marjorie)10.30 David's Children .

10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Parade
2. O p.m. Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Orchestral Interlude
2.30 a Hour (Miria): OverseasNews; Weekéhd Entertainments; Cur-tain Time :

:3.30 Rhythm Rendezvous
3.45 Dinah Shore4.0 At the Hammond
4415 Accent on Melody
4.30 Hawaiian Breezes
4.45 Bobby Limb’s OrchestraFrankie Laine
Romantic Mood
The Joe Loss Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Piano Styles
Reserved
Quiz Kids
March of Science
Roy Rogers
The Grey Goose
Songs of Romance
The Weavers
Reserved
Light Variety
Sporting Digest
Box 13
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Dancing Time
Close down
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CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

6. O a.m. Daybreak Discs
7. 0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 For Junior
8.30 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9,30 After Breakfast Tunes:10. © Doctor Paul10.16 Piano Parade ©

10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 From the Concert Stage

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunch Session
2. O@ p.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Weekend Entertainment; Overseas: News3.30 Melachrino and the Vienna Boys3.45 Keyboard and Comedy Capers4. 0 Dance Bandits
4.15 Leave It To the Ladies
4.30 Variety All the Way5.30 Junior Leaguers
5.45 Moments of Destiny

EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Military Bands on the March
6.15 Spotlight on Lanza
6.30 Percy Faith’s Orchestra6.45 Some New Releases
7. 0 The Quiz Kids7.30 Charlies Williams Orchestra andGisele MacKenzie
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 The Grey Goose
8.15 Melody Highway
8.30 Wee Drop of Humour8.45 Orchestral Cameo
9. 0 Mid-evening Music Hall9.30 Edmundo Ros, Gladys Swarthout,The Rondoliers and Piano Pals, Josef
Locke, Larry Adler, Paul Robeson, Heifetzand the Philadelphia Symphony Orches-
10. 0 Tune Time
10.15 Sports Preview
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 New Brighton Is On the Air12,0 Close down

AZB wor wm.
‘a.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Doctor Paul
The Devil and the LadyDavid’s Children
Courtship and Marriage
Random Records
Shopping Reporter Session
Lunch Music
‘m, The Stars Entertain
Recent Recordings
The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Light Orchestral Corner
Women’s Hour: Overseas News;

"United Nations Guide Book; Wool Ex-
change; Weekend Adven-
ae with a Sewing Machine; Ports of
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. Toni Arden and Rosemary Clooney
— Frank Cracksfield and his Orches-ra
4.30 Songs of the Islands ‘
ee: Reserved
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5. Light and Bright
5. Tea Time Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Disc Parade
6.30 Favourites from the Week’s Pro-
grammes
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Quiz Kids
Melody Mixture
The Grey Goose
Reserved
Reserved
Let’s Get Together
Keys to Romance, with Buddy Cole
Rhythm on Record ,

Talking Sport (Brian Russ)Box 13
Music for Moderns
‘With the Dance Bands
Close down

"7 ’ PALMERSTON a."940 ke. eto e B19 mM.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0
9.30
9.45

12. 0

Good Morning RequestsLight Orchestras :Vocal Spotlight: Margaret WhitingAlias Jane Morgan
Moments of DestinyRowan Lodge
The Pathway of the Sun m3 ‘

Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)Music for All Tastes
Lunch Music

12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast1.30 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.0 Symphonic Interlude2.15 British Choral Groups2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): BlackNarcissus
3.30 Squadronaires3.45 Bing Crosby Film Songs4. 0 Light Concert
4.30 The Ames Brothers
4.45 Paul Weston’s Orchestra
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Frankie Laine Sings
Popular Parade
MGM Studio Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Evening Star: Perry ComoHits of the Thirties
A Place of Honour
Melodies in Strict TempoMeet Mr. MysteryThe Grey Goose
David’s Children
Thoroughbred
Chorus Time
Country Digest (ivan Tabor)Horatio Hornblower
Vocal Duettists
Sports Preview (Norman Allen)I Spy
They Walk by Night
Close down

If yon like modern music you willlike Buddy Cole playing it, and youwill have the opportunity of hearing itas he plays "Keys to Romance" at
$.0 p.m. from 4ZB.
* * °

"
2ZA’s "Country Digest’ will be on
the air at 8.45 this evening. In this
programme Ivan Tabor comes to the
microphone with news and informationfor farmers in Manawatu and surround-
-ing districts. ‘"‘Country Digest" is also
heard from 2ZA every Monday at 12.34.LS TN EE TE te NI I TTA I a 8 a

FRANKIE LAINE, who will be heard todayfrom 2ZB and 2ZA at 5.0 p.m.

Sunuminium'ALLMETALENGLISH

VENETIAN BLINDS
aredifferent

CONTINUOUS TiLt CORD

THE NEATEST, NARROWEST
ALL-METAL HEAD-Box HOUSES BIGGER
You EVER SAW MORE ROBUST

GEARS, LOCKS,
Ingenious designallows the use of

ALL-METAL BLIND NEST more robust gears
MORE CompaCiTY and larger diameter

pulleys all com-6FT. DROP FOLDS Up To3" pletely enclosed instreamlined head-box

CONCAVE BoTtoM RAIL:
CANNOT TRAP DUST OR DIRT:

Sunuminium' all-metal Venetians are sensationallymodern and graceful. They're inexpensive, tool Being ALL-METALfrom streamlined head-box to bottom rail (with farstrongermechan-ism) they represent 4 life-time investment in beauty and service. For
home, office Or factory insist on genuine SUNUMINIUM ALL"METAL VENETIAN BLINDS.

ANOTHER Venlite QUALITY VENETIAN
The only English all-metal Venetian Blind available from Venlite agentsthroughout New Zealand_ For full information and name of nearest agentwrite to the manufacturers:

VENLITE INDUSTRIES LTD:, 42 CARR ROAD; MT: ROSKILL; AUCKLAND:


